
Mustard price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Mustard - Lohi Black Banda APMC  66.50  6,650.00  6670 -  6,550.00 2026-01-17

Mustard - Lohi Black Banda  63.50  6,350.00  6400 -  6,250.00 2025-10-30

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Atarra  52.00  5,200.00  5300 -  5,100.00 2025-04-28

Mustard - Lohi Black Baberu  47.50  4,750.00  4850 -  4,650.00 2023-05-09
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